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主要技术参数 Main Specifications
       线    数（Poles): 02 to 16
   接触电阻（Contact resistance):≤20mΩ
   绝缘电阻（Insulation resistance):≥1000MΩ
   额定电压（Rated voltage):250V AC DC
   额定电流（Rated current):3.0A AC DC
   耐 电 压（Withstand Voltage)：1000V AC/minute
   温度范围（Temperature Range）:-25℃～ +85℃
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主要技术参数 Main Specifications
       线    数（Poles): 02 to 18
   接触电阻（Contact resistance):≤20mΩ
   绝缘电阻（Insulation resistance):≥1000MΩ
   额定电压（Rated voltage):250V AC DC
   额定电流（Rated current):3.0A AC DC
   耐 电 压（Withstand Voltage)：1000V AC/minute
   温度范围（Temperature Range）:-25℃～ +85℃

A2501AWD-**-A5WA-P-Q

Part No.
No.of Circuits:
02～18
PLASTIC MATERIAL:

PACKAGING:

PLATING:
P=PE

A=SnA5W=PA66(WHITE)

SPECIAL CODE:
Q=With PIN kinked

Board Layout













主要技术参数 Main Specifications
       线    数（Poles): 02 to 16
   接触电阻（Contact resistance):≤20mΩ
   绝缘电阻（Insulation resistance):≥1000MΩ
   额定电压（Rated voltage):250V AC DC
   额定电流（Rated current):3.0A AC DC
   耐 电 压（Withstand Voltage)：1000V AC/minute
   温度范围（Temperature Range）:-25℃～ +85℃

Part No.
No.of Circuits:
02~16
PLASTIC MATERIAL:
A5W=PA66(WHITE)

蒋建银

  邵敬和

  田峰

蒋建银

02

13.50

16.00

18.50

BA

11.00

8.50

6.002.50

5.00

7.50

12.50

15.00

10.00

03

04

05

06

07

Dimensions(mm)

C

21.00

23.50

28.50

26.00

20.00

25.00

22.50

17.50

27.50 31.00

08

09

10

11

12

Circuits

15.00

20.00

17.50

12.50

10.00

7.50

22.50

27.50

30.00

25.00

32.50



主要技术参数 Main Specifications
   线    数（Poles): 02 to 18

   接触电阻（Contact resistance):≤20mΩ

   绝缘电阻（Insulation resistance):≥1000MΩ

   额定电压（Rated voltage):250V AC DC

   额定电流（Rated current):3.0A AC DC

   耐 电 压（Withstand Voltage)：1000V AC/minute

   温度范围（Temperature Range）:-25℃～ +85℃
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A2502AW-**-A5WA-P

PART No.

No.OF CIRCUITS:
02～12
PLASTIC MATERIAL:

PACKAGING:

PLATING:
A=Sn

ORDER INFORMATION:

A5W=PA66(BEIGE)

P=PE
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A2502Y-**-A5W-P

PART No.

No.OF CIRCUITS:
02～16

PLASTIC MATERIAL:

PACKAGING:

A5W=PA66(WHITE)

P=PE

UL 94-V0










